SINCLAIR BUS SERVICES

8 Newecastle Place
Kelso NSW 2795

0414 349 342
TRUNKEY CREEK SCHOOL BUS
SERVICE
TIMETABLE

AM | STOPS PM | STOPS
7.05 | Hobby’s Yards 3.05 | Cathedral School
7.20 | Church St Trunkey Creek 3.10 | Bathurst Public School
7.35 | Old Trunk Rd Arkell 3.19 | St Philomena’s School
7.41 | Old Lachlan Rd 3.22 | South Bathurst Public
7.45 | Newbridge Rd Caloolah 3.32 | All Saints College
7.55 | Main St Newbridge 3.38 | Assumption School
8.05 | Bathampton Rd Rail Crossing 3.40 | Denison College BHS
8.11 | 218 Wimbledon Rd 3.47 | St Stanislaus College
8.13 | Trunkey Wimbledon Intersection 4.00 | Vale Rd Perthville Pub
8.19 | Georges Plains Main St 4.02 | Sutherland Drive
8.21 | Sutherland Drive 4.04 | Georges Plains Main St
8.23 | Vale Rd Perthville Pub 4.10 | Start Wimbledon Rd
8.30 | St Philomena’s School 4.12 | 218 Wimbledon Rd
8.34 | South Bathurst Public 4.18 | Bathampton Rd Rail Crossing
8.36 | St Stanislaus College 4.27 | Newbridge Main St
8.39 | Cathedral School 4.36 | End Newbridge Rd Caloolah
8.40 | Bathurst Public School 4.40 | Old Lachlan Rd
8.43 | Assumption School 4.46 | Old Trunk Rd Arkell
8.45 | Denison College BHS 5.00 | Church St Trunkey Creek
8.53 | All Saints College 5.20 | Hobby’s Yards

Brief Route Description:

Travel Hobby’s Yards Rd to TRUNKEY CREEK village, Arthur St, Church St then
continue back and turn right onto Trunkey Rd. Continue through Arkell and Caloolah
then turn left onto Rockley/Newbridge Rd, verge onto Caloola Rd, then turn left
Wimbledon Rd to NEWBRIDGE village. Then return to Wimbledon Rd down to
Trunkey Rd and turn left, continue to Rockley St GEORGE’S PLAINS village,
continue Trunkey Rd, Vale Rd to Perthville Pub. Continue Vale Rd to Lloyd’s Rd
and turn left to St Philomena’s school for changeover then continue to school in
Bathurst as per timetable above.

N.B Please ring to obtain an exact time the service passes your property or closest
point.




